
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

21 
98 
80 
77 
91 
47 
86 
75 
92 
73 
41 

6 
7 

Name 

Philip Winquist 
Dennis Kullman 
Fredrik Thuring 
Andreas Jähnke 
Ulf Andersson 
Lars Lastein 
Benny Svensson 
Tonny Stihl 
Jan Albrechtsen 
Leif Jeppsson 
Ted Scott 
Martin Nihlén 
Emilia Hedberg 

Class 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Historic II"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

""Roadsport C"" 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Diff 

0.684 
19.827 
19.854 
20.924 
31.024 
31.301 
37.632 
38.380 

1:02.663 
1:15.915 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

13:00.645 
13:01.329 
13:20.472 
13:20.499 
13:21.569 
13:31.669 
13:31.946 
13:38.277 
13:39.025 
14:03.308 
14:16.560 
13:17.567 
13:35.788 

Best Tm 

1:09.035 
1:09.029 
1:10.870 
1:10.766 
1:10.630 
1:11.905 
1:11.876 
1:12.298 
1:12.444 
1:14.256 
1:15.363 
1:16.767 
1:18.104 

Nat/State 

Denmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Svensk 
""Svensk "" 
Dansk 
Sverige 

Dansk 
S 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.684 

Avg. Speed 

96,243 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.029 

Best Speed 

108,841 

Best Lap by 

98 - Dennis Kullman 
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MSCC KM3 Sturup Raceway 
Roadsport C & Historic 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:03:56 

Sturup Raceway 2,087 km 

2022-08-06 15:20 


